St

DESR | SR P BEHY < EPUtLE > 16:00-17:40
203 13 MO 25FunZERiEEtt
205 13 MO 25FunfERLEtt
203 04 ZO¥  25FunZERLELt
302 20 MOfE 25 FunZERLELt
305 09 BEOME  25.FunZflgtt
204 1 2Ok 25FunZ2RiEtt
204 13 2Oz 25.FunZRLERt
205 09 BROF  25.Funf2RlEEtt
402 10 BROFE  25.FunZ2RlEtt
503 16 FFORS  25.FunZ2RiEEtt
503 14 HEO#E  25.FunZERlErt
603 05 HOFE 25FunZfl£it
204 11 #HOKG  25FunZ2RiEt
205 3 BBOE  25.FunZRLEtt
104 10 BHOZF 25.FunZRiEit
202 02 BHOME  25.FunZ2flEit
403 13 FRO®E  24.:AEKBIE
103 08 iEOfE  24.:2EKBIHE
401 07 HHOMF  24.5BKBIE
404 4 BEOfE  24.5BKBIE
103 05 FOF 24.7IKBHE
101 03 FEOE 24.:£FKBHE
202 11 MO 24.7FKBHE
205 08 wOT 24.:AEKBIHE
303 11 BEOF 24.5£5KBIt
303 03 #EOME 24.5L5kBIfE
303 17 #HOWS 24.525KBIE
401 08 EOM  24.5BKBIE
202 05 EOR 24.53KBIE




502

502

402

603

401
402
402
203
304
305
301
501
403
201

06
25
09

O\ OO OO0 — M U

—_
O

11

FOK
ROK
HORE
O
OB
RO
HOBZ
SO
MO
FROB;
RO
MOWE
ZOB
BROZ

28. FEH e BRATE (FR3-65F8k#H+4)
28. 5 EHEe BRATE (PR3-64F8K#H+4)
28. 5 EH e BRATE (FR3-64F8K#H+)
28. 5 EHEe BRATE (PR3-64F8K#H+4)
28. 5 EH e BRATE (FR3-64F8K#H+4)
28. FEH e BRATE (FR3-6F8K#H+)
28 EH e BRATE (FR3-6F4K#H+)
28. FEH e BRATE (FR3-6F8K#H+)
28. FEH e BRATE (FR3-64F8K#H+4)
28. = BRATE (FR3-6F4K#H+4)
28. = BRATIE (FR3-6F4K#H#4)
28. = BRATE (FR3-6F4K#H+4)
28. = BRATE (FR3-6F8K#H+4)
28. = BRATE (FR3-64F4K#H+4)



