

班級	座號	學生姓名	選取<週四社團>16:00-17:40
----	----	------	---------------------

203	13	林○翔	25.Fun學科學社
205	13	林○晴	25.Fun學科學社
203	04	李○翰	25.Fun學科學社
302	20	林○彤	25.Fun學科學社
305	09	陳○皓	25.Fun學科學社
204	1	劉○騰	25.Fun學科學社
204	13	蔡○諺	25.Fun學科學社
205	09	歐○宇	25.Fun學科學社
402	10	陳○丰	25.Fun學科學社
503	16	許○郡	25.Fun學科學社
503	14	施○媗	25.Fun學科學社
603	05	古○理	25.Fun學科學社
204	11	謝○陽	25.Fun學科學社
205	3	邱○植	25.Fun學科學社
104	10	陳○睿	25.Fun學科學社
202	02	陳○鴻	25.Fun學科學社
403	13	張○誠	24.桌球B班
103	08	游○任	24.桌球B班
401	07	莊○得	24.桌球B班
404	4	邱○植	24.桌球B班
103	05	李○宥	24.桌球B班
101	03	賴○謹	24.桌球B班
202	11	林○樂	24.桌球B班
205	08	黃○予	24.桌球B班
303	11	廖○宇	24.桌球B班
303	03	黃○輝	24.桌球B班
303	17	黃○晴	24.桌球B班
401	08	戴○洋	24.桌球B班
202	05	葉○昊	24.桌球B班

502	06	周○臣	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
502	25	魏○澧	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
402	09	鍾○從	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
603	8	曾○軒	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
401	7	莊○得	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
402	5	吳○澤	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
402	4	鄭○駿	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
203	1	鄭○旂	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
304	8	林○諾	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
305	8	陳○暘	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
301	6	陳○坤	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
501	11	林○靖	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
403	9	李○叡	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）
201	11	陳○睿	28.馬哥足球A班（限3-6年級報名）